Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

 drastically reduces coating absorption. Tested to withstand damage thresholds up to 20 J/cm² at
1064nm, these mirrors ensure virtually zero energy attenuation even after multiple reflections, making
them perfect for laser marking, cutting machines, and medical laser beam guidance.
Key Applications
• Industrial Laser Machining: Beam steering for Laser Cutting, Welding, and Marking machines.
• Nd:YAG Laser Cavities: Rear mirrors or folding mirrors for high-power resonators.
• Medical Laser Systems: Precise delivery of high-energy pulses for dermatology or surgery.
Reference Curve Diagram
Reference Curve for YAG High-Power Mirror
Qualification
YAG High-Power Mirror Technical Specifications
Model Angle (°) Wavelength (nm) Dia (mm) Thk (mm) Flatness R (%) Damage
Threshold
VLHR-YAG-20-532-45 45 532 20 4 λ/10 99 >15J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-25A-532-45 45 532 25.4 5 λ/10 99 >15J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-30-532-45 45 532 30 5 λ/10 99 >15J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-50-532-45 45 532 50 5 λ/10 99 >15J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-50A-532-45 45 532 50.8 6 λ/10 99 >15J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-25A-1030-45 45 1030 25.4 5 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-40-1030-45 45 1030 40 6 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-50A-1030-45 45 1030 50.8 6 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-100-1030-45 45 1030 100 10 λ/4 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-20-1064-45 45 1064 20 4 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-25A-1064-45 45 1064 25.4 5 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-30-1064-45 45 1064 30 5 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-50-1064-45 45 1064 50 5 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-76-1064-45 45 1064 76.2 10 λ/8 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-20-1064-0 0 1064 20 3 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-25A-1064-0 0 1064 25.4 5 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-30-1064-0 0 1064 30 5 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-50-1064-0 0 1064 50 5 λ/10 99 >20J/cm²
VLHR-YAG-76-1064-0 0 1064 76.2 10 λ/8 99 >20J/cm²
2025 Ver1
 YAG Series High-Power Laser Mirrors
Selection Chart